LTF, LLC. 11966 Oak Creek Pkwy Unit H, Huntley IL 60142 U.S.A.
PHONE: (847) 498-5832 FAX: (773) 337-5628  EMAIL: LTFsales@ltftechnology.com, www.ltftechnology.com
© LTF, LLC. All rights reserved. LTF reserves the right to change specifications for product improvements without notification
LOW VOLTAGE
MAGNETIC
TRANSFORMERS
LTF Technology’s UL-listed magnetic
transformers are built to last, made
with highly-efficient toroidal cores
and heavy-duty stainless-steel
construction. They are the ideal
solution for powering residential
and commercial outdoor landscape
lighting in all weather conditions,
featuring multi-secondary taps with
12V-15V output.
R
Model Number Wattage Input Output
Current
Multi-Tap
Output
Voltage
Load Case Type
MTA75WA1215VREO 75W 120V AC 6.25A* 12/13/14/15V AC LED & Halogen Outdoor-
Stainless Steel
MTA150WA1215VREO 150W 120V AC 12.5A* 12/13/14/15V AC LED & Halogen Outdoor-
Stainless Steel
MTA300WA1215VREO 300W 120V AC 25A* 12/13/14/15V AC LED & Halogen Outdoor-
Stainless Steel
MTA600WA1215VREO 600W 120V AC 2 x 25A* 12/13/14/15V AC LED & Halogen Outdoor-
Stainless Steel
MTA900WA1215VREO 900W 120V AC 3 x 25A* 12/13/14/15V AC LED & Halogen Outdoor-
Stainless Steel
WIRELESS BLUETOOTH 4 CHANNEL OUTPUT
MTA300WD1215BT4REO 300W
(4 x 75W) 120V AC 25A* 12V / 15V DC LED & Halogen Outdoor-
Stainless Steel
*Output current reading based on 12V tap
**For 24V Output or 277V Input Models, Please Contact Us.
25-YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY
LTF
BUILT TO
LAST
®
LTF, LLC. 11966 Oak Creek Pkwy Unit H, Huntley IL 60142 U.S.A.
PHONE: (847) 498-5832 FAX: (773) 337-5628  EMAIL: LTFsales@ltftechnology.com, www.ltftechnology.com
© LTF, LLC. All rights reserved. LTF reserves the right to change specifications for product improvements without notification
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS
75W TRANSFORMERS 150W, 300W TRANSFORMERS
600W TRANSFORMERS 900W TRANSFORMERS